

Trecora Resources Announces Upcoming Investor Conference Participation

SUGAR LAND, Texas, July 10, 2017 /PRNewswire/ -- Trecora Resources (NYSE: TREC), a leading provider of high purity specialty hydrocarbons and waxes, is scheduled to present at the following investor conferences:

- Singular Research Summer Solstice Conference at the Metro Meeting Centers in Boston on Thursday, July 13, 2017
- The Astrologers Fund Triple Gold Summer Conference XXIII at the Princeton Club in New York on Tuesday, July 18, 2017



Trecora's Chief Executive Officer, Simon Upfill-Brown is scheduled to present at the Singular Research Conference at 4:15 p.m. Eastern Time and will be available for one-on-one meetings throughout the day. Investors interested in scheduling a meeting should contact their Singular representative.

Mr. Upfill-Brown is also scheduled to present at 11:20 a.m. Eastern Time at the Astrologers Fund Conference and will be available for meetings.

About Trecora Resources (TREC)

TREC owns and operates a facility located in southeast Texas, just north of Beaumont, which specializes in high purity hydrocarbons and other petrochemical manufacturing. TREC also owns and operates a leading manufacturer of specialty polyethylene waxes and provider of custom processing services located in the heart of the Petrochemical complex in Pasadena, Texas. In addition, the Company is the original developer and a 33.4% owner of Al Masane Al Kobra Mining Co., a Saudi Arabian joint stock company.

Investor Relations Contact: Laurie Little The Piacente Group 212-481-2050 trecora@tpg-ir.com View original content with multimedia: http://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/trecora-resources-announces-upcoming-investor-conference-participation-300485364.html

SOURCE Trecora Resources